ATTENDANCE

Q: Are you trying to improve chronic absenteeism?

=

53.2%

What percent of all students are chronically absent?

How does chronic absenteeism vary by school?

Discovery High School

Endeavor Elementary
School

Odyssey Middle School

Which students have been identified as chronically absent?

name

Carmine Johnson
Franco Samara Ku...
Jaida Klein

Colleen Wiegand
Cleta Greenfelder
Michaela Evan We...
Hiram Von

Chaim Stehr

Lou Emard

Cierra Little

school

Discovery High School
Discovery High School
Discovery High School
Discovery High School
Endeavor Elementary School
Discovery High School
Odyssey Middle School
Odyssey Middle School
Odyssey Middle School

Endeavor Elementary School

Grade

0% 20%
10%

30%

Truancy Risk

0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic
0-80% Extreme Chronic

0-80% Extreme Chronic

40% 60%

50% 70%

Att% © -

6.33
12.82
15.85
1744
2093
2333

2394

80% 100%
90%

Days Abs @ ~ Days Pres
82 0
82 0
42 o}
74 5
68 10
69 13
71 15
68 18
23 7
54 17

I 94+% Satisfactory
[0 90-94% At Risk

80-90% Moderate Chronic
I 0-80% Extreme Chronic
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A: Quickly find the data you need
to take action with one dashboard.
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BEHAVIOR

Q: Would you plan better for potential incidents

If you knew when and where it was happening?

Select date range

7 AM
8 AM
9 AM
10 AM
mAM
12PM
1PM
2PM
3PM
4 PM
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At what times and on which days of the week do different behavior types occur?

100

150

Filter page by behavior type

~

I Other Major

[ Other Minor

[ School conduct/poli...
| Fighting

[0 Bullying

[ Disorderly conduct
|/ Threat/intimidation
[ Tobacco

[ Property damage

B 4

Reporter

Friesen, Will
Volkman, Herminio
Mante, Catalina
Gottlieb, Gwendolyn
Kris, Leta

Rath, Nicolette
Haley, Pink

Gleason, Savannah
Miller, Darion

Quigley, Herminia

N

Who are the staff reporting incidents?

# Incidents ~
46
34
31—
18
17
17
e
10

L
L
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Where and when do incidents frequently occur?

Location
Classroom
Other

Hallway
Cafeteria

null

Gym

School Bus/Van
School Grounds
School Entrance

Office

7

1

AM 8 AM 9 AM
- [
1 4 7

10 AM

1AM

6 &

12 PM 1PM

3

N

(N

6

(5}
4
9

1 6 4
4 1 5
2

2PM
6

Hour / Incident Coun*
3PM

4
1

4PM

A: Use data to inform decisions and track progress over time
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COURSEWORK

Q: Does assignment type provide indicators for success?

gct date range -

What is each assignment type's average assignment score?

Assignment Type v Subject v Course

Assignment Type Students Classes Avg Score v
L R Classwork
participation 13 1 ool
Quiz
Binder Check 1 1 LT
Homework
Particpation 10 1944l Exam
Chapter Review Wo... 18 1 48l Biography Assignment
In Class Assignments
Participation 43 2 ol
Classwork/Participation
Binder 20 ! 90.05 Video Factsheet
Chapter Outlines/Te... 8 1882l Daily Openers

A A BigldeasMath.com
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What is the distribution of assignment scores for the 10 most common types?

~

~ Teacher

How have each type's assignment score averages varied over time (for the 10 most common types)?

100 T —— Classwork
s — Quiz
80 ~——— Homework
— Exam
60 —— Biography Assign...
s ~—— In Class Assignme...
40 ~—— Classwork/Particip...
~—— Video Factsheet
20 ——— Daily Openers
—— BigldeasMath.com
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A: Find out which assignments have the highest impact...
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